	Taugith Pun	ASSTG	196/3453/T		
From (Person	ehong Boo	n acn of	C11	Dr	te/Time: 31/7/1903.46
Estimated Co			Bill to;	-	
OD CEP W	STTP RES / OD]	RES/EVA/INV/N	AV I-CS		
	elucle No:		3980M		aby 3705P
of Workshop	m/s	Trans Ec	inokars	Tel:	6331 0684
of		27A Tanjon	a Penjunu		
Policy No:		, , ,	11	SIMI	D203558
Sum Insured:			Excess:	0141110	0903030
Make of Veh				D	O.A. 29/7/19
(Client's Record	d)			D.	O.A. 2917119
(Client's Record	/ REP. / REV 24	HRS			non r. t.
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24	HRS	cted: Vion .		non r. t.
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 5.04pm@31]:	7 19 Person Conta	cted: Vion .		non r. t.
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 5.04pm@311: Action/Instruction	Person Conta	cted: Vion		non r. t.
CA / REV	Action/Instruction	Person Conta		Veh	H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REV	Action/Instruction	Person Conta	cted: Vion.	Veh	non r. t.
CA / REV	Action/Instruction	Person Conta		Veh	H.O.D. Endorsement:
CA / REV	Action/Instruction	Person Conta		Veh	H.O.D. Endorsement:

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 31 July 2019 3:46 PM

To:

vion.lim@eurokars.com.sq

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203558-GBH3705P-CBS - FW: Accident on 29/7/19 involving

SDB980M & GBH3705P

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK.

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 31 July, 2019 3:39 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203558-GBH3705P-CBS - FW: Accident on 29/7/19 involving SDB980M & GBH3705P

Dear Boon Seng,

We would like to request for Marcus Chua to conduct the pre-repair inspection survey. Please assist to arrange. Thank you.

Best Regards.

(4) EUROKARS GROUP

Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042 D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sq

Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

From: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >

Sent: 31 July 2019 1:50 PM

To: Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203558-GBH3705P-CBS - FW: Accident on 29/7/19 involving SDB980M & GBH3705P

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING	
Kelvin Ang	
SEE CHEW SENG	
MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMA	N
XING QUO QIANG	
KENNETH KONG	
SIMON HO	
CHUA WEIJIE	
MARCUS CHUA	
HENRY NG	

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 31 July, 2019 1:46 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: OUR REF: SNM19D203558-GBH3705P-CBS - FW: Accident on 29/7/19 involving SDB980M & GBH3705P

Importance: High

Dear Boon Sen,

Please assist to revert the liability and the surveyor to conduct the survey.

We'are trying to arrange the whole process at one go instead of booking appointment timing for the survey. Appreciate your assistance on the matter. Thank you.

Best Regards.

(6) EUROKARS GROUP

Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042 D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: <u>vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg</u> Website: <u>www.eurokars.com.sg</u>

From: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: 31 July 2019 1:22 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com >; Alfred Toh < alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com >; Chee So

Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Vion Lim <vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D203558-GBH3705P-CBS - FW: Accident on 29/7/19 involving SDB980M & GBH3705P

Importance: High

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS for SDB980M.

Note: officer in charge - Boon Sen 63896171.

Regards,

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 30 July, 2019 8:23 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg; ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg; tommywoon@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: Accident on 29/7/19 involving SDB980M & GBH3705P

Importance: High

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Your Ref: GBH3705P

Please assist to arrange survey & revert the liability for the above case urgently.

Thank you.

Best Regards,



Vion Lim

Insurance Claims Officer

EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Singapore 609042 D: (65) 6331 0684 H: (65) 9111 7463

E: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg Website: www.eurokars.com.sg

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud servi For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com
This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud servi For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com
This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud serving for more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 29 August 2019 12:44 PM

To:

catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg

Cc:

CS A Team; Admin A; vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg; Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SDB980M - FINALIZATION OF COR

Hi Catherine,

COR \$14,161.11, 11 days.

Regards Taufikh Lkk Auto

From: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 27 August 2019 10:15 AM

To: taufikh@lkkauto.com

Cc: cs-a@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com; vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: SDB980M - FINALIZATION OF COR

Dear Taufikh

Our COR computation with B4 paint photos is attached for your agreement.

COR: \$14161.11 before GST

11 repair days (not including preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

Kindly confirm the above as soon as possible.

Thanks n Regards



Driving luxury experiences since 1985

Catherine Chua

Insurance Claims Executive

23 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159095

T: (65) 6603 6128 D: (65) 6603 6121 F: (65) 6476 7417

E: catherinechua@mazda.com.sg

This email, including any attachment, is intended for the sole use of the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential and/or proprietary to the Eurokars Group. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg <mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg>

Sent: 27 August 2019 9:09 AM

To: Catherine Chua <catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: Attached Image

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE	Rebate for	Registered	Vehicle
------------------	------------	------------	---------

Vehicle Owner Particulars	or registered vehicle
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	008B
Vehicle No.:	SDB980M
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	06 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA6 SEDAN 2.0 AT STANDARD 2WD
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	PE21229855
Chassis No.:	JM6GL1072K0308634
Maximum Power Output:	121.0 kW (162 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,573.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Dec 2018
First Registration Date:	28 Dec 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$18,573.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Dec 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$13,929.00
COE Expiry Date:	27 Dec 2028
COE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$32,552.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$29,390.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$43,319.00
he information contained herein is corr	rect as at 06 Aug 2019

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Aug 2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/07/2019 09:53
Date Of Accident	29/07/2019 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	TAMPINES AVE 5 NEAR PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDB980M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHAN MUN FAI FREDERICK
NRIC No	S1728008B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91882298
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-NOPHONE
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	6-2.0 4-DOOR SEDAN (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PERSONAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1900005531
Cover Note Number	

Driver

Name of Driver CHAN MUN FAI FREDERICK

 NRIC No
 \$1728008B

 Date Of Birth
 17/10/1965

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 23/08/1994

Driving Experience 24 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91882298

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-NOPHONE

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address 107 LORONG H TELOK KURAU

Postcode 426132

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

3

NO

YES

NO

1

NO

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH3705P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK2449B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

1/6749 4333

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

KETCH PLAN			
	51×2449B.	1 D*	503980m
		3-18H3-705P	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT		ICENSE PLATE NO: SDB940m
ACCIDENT DATE: 29 3	2019		CONTACT NUMBER: 91882298
ACCIDENT TIME: ~ 7.30			EMAIL:
	-		to PIE (toward (GH)
		- no 1. can ce	((((((((((((((((((((
parked at side Unable to filts the taxi. As	ater PIE. I is of the ra er out in t I stopped,	-lowever + ad hear line, I sto I was hi	nds (GH direction) here was a tapi SHD 201) to the PIE entrance. opped my car behind it from behind. by en was hit by Bunn car
Police was infor	med and 3	officers	came onsite.
	collected a	Il the de	tails, we were told to
NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSUF	RER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIM	E FRAME FOR YOU TO	SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS UNDER YOUR OWN POLI
	PLEASE CHECK YOU		Contribution and Supplier Contribution
LEASE STATE: () CLAIM OV	SANCES NO SERVICE NO SE SE SANCE	AIM THIRD PARTY	()REPORTING ONLY
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particula The state of the foregoing particular in the foregoing particular			Single Enrokars Pte Ltd
olicyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the po	olicyholder)	Reporting Centre Parsonnel's Signature Name:

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 5 of 12



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD



59118

WIP:

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L NAME: Mr Chan Mun Fai Frederick

> ADDRESS: 107 Lorong H Telok Kurau EXCESS:

3 ANSON ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER Singapore 426132 DATE: 30-Jul-19 SINGAPORE 079909

ATTN.: MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 91882298

FAX: SDB980M VEH NO: DATE IN: CONTACT PERSON: Vion 63957877

CHASSIS NO: JM6GL1072K0308634 MILEAGE: TYPE OF CLAIM: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

MODEL: DATE REG.: MAZDA6 POLICY NO. : 28-Dec-18

NATURE OF WORKS

		NATURE OF WOR	IKS		
		Parts Description	o <u>n</u>		
NO		QTY		REVISED	PRICES
1	REAR BUMPER	1	MGSK1-50-221ABB	CM-	\$ 1,099.00
2	BRACKET CENTER	1	MKD53-50-251	dy	\$ 5.40
3	COVER UNDER, REAR BUMPER	1	MGSH7-50-C51	1	\$ 128.50
4	TOWING COVER LHS	1	MGSH7-50-EL1 BB	3 ×	\$ 46.60
5	TOWING COVER RHS	1	MGSH7-50-EK1 BB	/ ×	\$ 46.60
6	REAR REINFORCEMENT	1	MGHK1-50-260	341	\$ 538.30
7	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	2	M9991-00-501	July 1	\$ 6.00
8	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	4	MBHN1-50-0Z1A	/w/	\$ 10.80
9	RIVET, REAR BUMPER	2	MTK21-50-355	we/	\$ 18.40
10	RIVET, REAR BUMPER	6	MEA01-50-037	124	\$ 48.00
11	FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	6	MB45A-56-146A	1 mg /	\$ 18.00
12	RUBBER SEAL, REAR BUMPER	2	MGSH7-50-2G1	we -	\$ 27.40
13	CLIP, REAR BUMPER	4	MC274-50-133	/ wer /	\$ 14.80
14	RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR	1 2	MKD45-67-UC5AE4 15,50	Lee-	\$ 31.00
15	SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC	12	MGMK6-67-UC1 E4 80,90	/ nu/	\$ 361.80
16	TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR	4	MBCKA-50-EM1	ner/	\$ 18.80
17	CORD SHORT, SENSOR	1	MGBFS-67-290	×nn.	\$ 192.90
18	REAR END PANEL - Pho to	1	MGHY1-70-75Z	ht-	\$ 700.10
19	TRIM, END PANEL	1	MGRF5-68-89X	Xnn	\$ 157.00
20	BEZEL, LOCK	1	MGHK1-68-894	X nn-	\$ 11.40
21	FASTENER, TRIM	10	MGJ21-68-885B02	ner-	\$ 30.00
22	SPONGE LHS, FLOOR PANEL	1	MGHK3-68-8F0A	×7 x	\$ 260.40
23	SPONGE RHS, FLOOR PANEL	1	MGHK3-68-8E0A	X YW	\$ 156.90
24	SPARE WHEEL BOARD	1	MGMD9-68-81XA	×)	\$ 540.70
25	BOOTLID	1	MGBY2-52-61X	641	\$ 953.30
26	HINGE LHS, BOOTLID	1	MGBFN-52-720	XJX	\$ 230.50
27	HINGE RHS, BOOTLID	1	MGBFN-52-710	X (W)	\$ 230.50
28	WEATHERSTRIP, BOOTLID	1	MGBFN-56-951	×	\$ 120.60
29	LOCK, BOOTLID	1	MGHK1-56-820A	141	\$ 160.70
30	STRIKER, BOOTLID	1	MGG2A-56-840	XNN	\$ 35.10

31	SWITCH, OPENER	3	1	MGHK1-56-8D0	X NN	\$	124.80
32	CHROME FINISHE	ER, BOOTLID	1	MGBEF-50-85ZA	Cra-	\$	360.20
33	COVER LOWER, F	INISHER	1	MGBEF-50-858	?mis/	\$	47.1
34	PIN LOCATOR, CH	HROME FINISHER	1	MBHN9-50-1K5	rei	\$	2.9
35	GROMMET, FINIS	SHER	1	MBHN9-50-ES1	(ne	\$	2.90
36	FASTENER, FINISH	HER	2	MBHN9-50-EA1	ue	\$	5.80
37	ORNAMENT, MA	ZDA	1	MGBEF-51-711	wel-	\$	25.60
38	ORNAMENT, 6		1	MGBEF-51-721	ne-	\$	15.50
39	MASCOT, REAR		1	MGBEF-51-730A	Nel	\$	41.60
40	ORNAMENT, SKY	ACTIVE	1	MGBFN-51-771	wer	\$	66.70
41	GROMMET, BOO	TLID	2	MGA7B-51-146	ue -	\$	6.6
42	FASTENER, BOOT	LID	2	MEG21-51-146	ner-	\$	12.4
43	LAMP LHS, BOOT	LID	1	MGRF5-51-3G0B	Cup &	\$	768.90
44	LAMP RHS, BOOT	TLID	1	MGRF5-51-3F0B	h ×	\$	768.90
45	TAILLAMP LHS		1	MGSJ4-51-160B	X	\$	1,672.70
46	TAILLAMP RHS		1	MGSJ4-51-150B	X	\$	1,672.70
47	FASTENER, TAILL	AMP	2	MKD53-51-146B	1/X	\$	8.20
48	FASTENER, TAILL	AMP	2	MGJ6A-51-14Y	×	\$	31.40
49	FASTENER, TAILL	AMP	2	MGHP9-51-146	(×	\$	7.00
50	GASKET LHS, BOO	OTLID	1	MGRF5-51-3J8	new	\$	68.20
51	GASKET RHS, BOO	OTLID	1	MGRF5-51-3H8	V New	\$	68.20
52	GASKET LHS, TAIL	LLAMP	1	MGRF5-51-163	her	\$	43.80
53	GASKET RHS, TAI	LLAMP	1	MGRF5-51-153	/w/	\$	43.80
54	GUARD STONE LE	HS	1	MGHP9-50-4R2A	ne/	\$	17.40
55	GUARD STONE RI	HS	1	MGHP9-50-4P2A	ner	\$	17.40
56	INSULATOR, HEA	Т	1	MGBEF-56-451	(?	\$	62.50
57	RIVET, INSULATO	R	5	MB25D-56-398 NY	4) ?	\$	10.50
58	CAMERA, BACK		1	MGBEF-67-RC0A	13	\$	1,015.30
				TOTAL PARTS		\$	13,188.50
				LESS 10%		\$	1,318.85
				TOTAL PARTS COST		\$	11,869.65
			Labour Descript	ion		_	
		TO DEDUCE DE LO DIMENSO DE LO DI					
1	MZ-BR-REAR05	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR RI REPAIR REAF FLOOR PANEL, REAR FI AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.			3630.	\$	5,610.00
2	MZ-SP-SREAR7	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR R PANEL, BOOT LID, REAR FENDER LH A			3150.	\$	4,095.0
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.			NETT	\$	330.0
_							

5	MZ-BR-PLATE1	TO SUPPLY NUMBER PLATE.	X NETT	\$ 70.00
6	MZ-BR-TRIMS2	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION.	660	\$ 990.00
7	MZ-BR-SEALER	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING	180.	\$ 350.00
8	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.	150	\$ 250.00
9	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	150.	\$ 250.00
10	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.	180.	\$ 350.00
11		TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING. = 7 Ealer agreementy	NETT 3	\$ 450.00
12	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES. Nuc	NETT	\$ 100.00
	•	TOTAL LABOUR	\$ -	\$ 13,175.00
		TOTAL PARTS	\$ -	\$ 11,869.65
		TOTAL	\$ -	\$ 25,044.65
		LESS EXCESS	\$ -	\$ -
		TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ -	

15051,40

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

\$

\$

\$

\$

John 18/8 Aug

GST 7%

GRAND TOTAL

Authorised Signature

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

sure phanton



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD



FINALISED COST OF REPAIRS

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L

NAME:

Mr Chan Mun Fai Frederick

WIP:

59118

3 ANSON ROAD

ATTN.: FAX:

ADDRESS: 107 Lorong H Telok Kurau

Singapore 426132

EXCESS: DATE:

Vion 63957877

30-Jul-19

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

MOTOR CLAIMS

TEL:

91882298

CONTACT PERSON: DATE IN: VEH NO: SDB980M THIRD PARTY CLAIM TYPE OF CLAIM: MILEAGE: JM6GL1072K0308634 CHASSIS NO:

POLICY NO. : DATE REG.: 28-Dec-18 MODEL: MAZDA6

		NATURE OF WOR	RKS			
		Parts Description	on_			
NO		QTY	QTY		REVISED	PRICES
1	REAR BUMPER	1	MGSK1-50-221ABB	\$	1,099.00	\$ 1,099.00
2	BRACKET CENTER	1	MKD53-50-251	\$	5.40	\$ 5.40
3	COVER UNDER, REAR BUMPER	1	MGSH7-50-C51			\$ 128.50
4	TOWING COVER LHS	1	MGSH7-50-EL1 BB			\$ 46.60
5	TOWING COVER RHS	1	MGSH7-50-EK1 BB			\$ 46.60
6	REAR REINFORCEMENT	1	MGHK1-50-260	\$	538.30	\$ 538.30
7	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	2	M9991-00-501	\$	6.00	\$ 6.00
8	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	4	MBHN1-50-0Z1A	\$	10.80	\$ 10.80
9	RIVET, REAR BUMPER	2	MTK21-50-355	\$	18.40	\$ 18.40
10	RIVET, REAR BUMPER	6	MEA01-50-037	\$	48.00	\$ 48.00
11	FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	6	MB45A-56-146A	\$	18.00	\$ 18.00
12	RUBBER SEAL, REAR BUMPER	2	MGSH7-50-2G1	\$	27.40	\$ 27.40
13	CLIP, REAR BUMPER	4	MC274-50-133	\$	14.80	\$ 14.80
14	RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR	1	MKD45-67-UC5AE4	\$	15.50	\$ 31.00
15	SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC	1	MGMK6-67-UC1 E4	\$	180.90	\$ 361.80
16	TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR	4	MBCKA-50-EM1	\$	18.80	\$ 18.80
17	CORD SHORT, SENSOR	1	MGBFS-67-290			\$ 192.90
18	REAR END PANEL	1	MGHY1-70-75Z	\$	700.10	\$ 700.10
19	TRIM, END PANEL	1	MGRF5-68-89X			\$ 157.00
20	BEZEL, LOCK	1	MGHK1-68-894			\$ 11.40
21	FASTENER, TRIM	10	MGJ21-68-885B02	\$	30.00	\$ 30.00
22	SPONGE LHS, FLOOR PANEL	1	MGHK3-68-8F0A			\$ 260.40
23	SPONGE RHS, FLOOR PANEL	1	MGHK3-68-8E0A			\$ 156.90
24	SPARE WHEEL BOARD	1	MGMD9-68-81XA			\$ 540.70
25	BOOTLID	1	MGBY2-52-61X	\$	953.30	\$ 953.30
26	HINGE LHS, BOOTLID	1	MGBFN-52-720			\$ 230.50
27	HINGE RHS, BOOTLID	1	MGBFN-52-710			\$ 230.50
28	WEATHERSTRIP, BOOTLID	1	MGBFN-56-951			\$ 120.60
29	LOCK, BOOTLID	1	MGHK1-56-820A	\$	160.70	\$ 160.70
30	STRIKER, BOOTLID	1	MGG2A-56-840			\$ 35.10
31	SWITCH, OPENER	1	MGHK1-56-8D0			\$ 124.80

5	MZ-BR-PLATE1	TO SUPPLY NUMBER PLATE.					\$	70.00
4	MZ-BR-CAMERA	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.			\$	330.00	\$	330.00
3	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.			\$	330.00	\$	330.00
2	MZ-SP-SREAR7	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORC PANEL, BOOT LID, REAR FENDER LH AND REAL	EMENT, R R FENDER	EAR END PANEL, REAR FLOOR RH.	\$	3,150.00	\$	4,095.00
1	MZ-BR-REAR05	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORC REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR FENDER LI AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	EMENT, RI H, REAR FI	EAR END PANEL AND BOOTLID. TO ENDER RH AND ALL AREAS	\$	3,630.00	\$	5,610.00
		Labour	r Description	<u>on</u>				
						7		
_				TOTAL PARTS COST	\$	4,921.11/	\$	11,876.40
				LESS 10%	\$	546.79	\$	1,319.60
				TOTAL PARTS	Ś	5,467.90	5	13,196.00
1	COVER HOLE, BO	OTLID	1	MD24H-62-866	\$1	W 7.50	\$	7.50
	SUPPLEMENTARY	TITEM						
58	CAMERA, BACK		1	MGBEF-67-RC0A			\$	1,015.30
56 57	RIVET, INSULATO		5	MB25D-56-398			\$	10.5
55	GUARD STONE RE		1	MGBEF-56-451	*	27110	\$	62.50
54	GUARD STONE LH		1	MGHP9-50-4R2A MGHP9-50-4P2A	\$	17.40	\$	17.40
53	GASKET RHS, TAIL		1	MGRF5-51-153	\$	43.80 17.40	\$	17.40
52	GASKET LHS, TAIL		1	MGRF5-51-163	\$	43.80	\$	43.80
51	GASKET RHS, BOO	TLID	1	MGRF5-51-3H8	\$	68.20	\$	68.20
50	GASKET LHS, BOO	TLID	1	MGRF5-51-3J8	\$	68.20	\$	68.20
49	FASTENER, TAILLA	MP	2	MGHP9-51-146			\$	7.00
48	FASTENER, TAILLA	MP	2	MGJ6A-51-14Y			\$	31.40
47	FASTENER, TAILLA	MP	2	MKD53-51-146B		25	\$	8.20
46	TAILLAMP RHS		1	MGSJ4-51-150B			\$	1,672.70
45	TAILLAMP LHS		1	MGSJ4-51-160B			\$	1,672.70
44	LAMP RHS, BOOTI		1	MGRF5-51-3F0B			\$	768.90
42	LAMP LHS, BOOTL		1	MGRF5-51-3G0B	\$	768.90	\$	768.90
41	GROMMET, BOOT		2	MEG21-51-146	\$	12.40	\$	12.40
40	ORNAMENT, SKYA	MANA	2	MGA7B-51-146	\$	6.60	\$	6.60
39	MASCOT, REAR		1	MGBEF-51-730A MGBFN-51-771	\$	66.70	\$	66.70
38	ORNAMENT, 6		1	MGBEF-51-721	\$	15.50 41.60	\$	15.50 41.60
37	ORNAMENT, MAZ	DA	1	MGBEF-51-711	\$	25.60	\$	25.60
36	FASTENER, FINISH	ER	2	MBHN9-50-EA1	\$	5.80	\$	5.80
35	GROMMET, FINISH	lER	1	MBHN9-50-ES1	\$	2.90	\$	2.90
34	PIN LOCATOR, CHI	ROME FINISHER	1	MBHN9-50-1K5	\$	2.90	\$	2.90
33	COVER LOWER, FI	NISHER	1	MGBEF-50-858	\$	47.10	\$	47.10

			GRAND TOTAL	\$	15,152.39	\$ -
			GST 7%	\$		•
			TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$	14,161.11	
			LESS EXCESS	\$		\$
			TOTAL	\$	14,161.11	\$ 25,051.40
			TOTAL PARTS	\$	4,921.11	\$ 11,876.40
			TOTAL LABOUR	\$	9,240.00	\$ 13,175.00
12	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.		\$	30.00	\$ 100.00
11		TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING.		\$	450.00	\$ 450.00
10	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		\$	180.00	\$ 350.00
9	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		\$	150.00	\$ 250.00
8	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.		\$	150.00	\$ 250.00
7	MZ-BR-SEALER	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE (CUTTING	\$	180.00	\$ 350.00
6	MZ-BR-TRIMS2	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION.		\$	660.00	\$ 990.00

REMARKS:

11 REPAIR DAYS (exclude preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

ID: t05

INTERNAL INVOICE

CODE:

MODEL:

19104 **I04**

CUSTOMER:

ADDRESS:

MARKETING NEW - PDI

CHASSIS NO:

ENGINE NO: DESCRIPTION: P.D.I.

MAZDA6 IPM 2L SDN STD BLACK LS JM6GL1072K0308634 PE21229855

TEL NO:

PDI - Min Yue

REGN NO: SDB980M REGN DATE: MILEAGE: 3 REQUISITION NO: 26640/BG

JOB NO: 3 CSO/OP CODE:

PAGE NO : 1 INVOICE NO: 31008043 DEPT/POS ID: N / 12 DATE IN 17/12/2018 DATE PRINTED: 31/12/2018 JOB NO: 30024

0.00
00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
.00
.00
.40
.40 .50

ID: t05

CODE:

19104 **I04**

CUSTOMER:

MARKETING NEW - PDI

ADDRESS:

SINGAPORE

MAZDA6 IPM 2L SDN JM6GL1072K0308634 PE21229855 SDN STD BLACK LS MODEL: CHASSIS NO:

ENGINE NO:

INTERNAL INVOICE

PAGE NO: INVOICE NO:

31008043

DEPT/POS ID: N / 12 DATE 17/12/2018 DATE PRINTED: 31/12/2018 JOB NO: 30024 CSO/OP CODE: PDI - Min Yue

CSO/OP CODE:
TEL NO:
REGN NO: SI
REGN DATE: **SDB980M**

MILEAGE:

3

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Auth'ed Status Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case		
Main	08 Aug 2019		08 Aug 2019 11:54 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$14,161 Edit Estim		\$14,161.11 View Rpt				
	Main	R	eference	Cla	im Detail		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	-, ID: -									
Main Claimant:	CHAN MU	N FAI FREDERIC	K, ID: S1728008	В						
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SDB980	м		0	ate of Los		9 19:00 - :59 and 1 Days From L	TA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	E: TP / SNM	119D203558C0	2		olicy/Cove	DMCVSN18	319618000	,		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):				olicy No. Claimant):	190000553	1900005531				
				1.7	xcess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Trans Eur	okars Pte Ltd (S	ungei Kadut) 12 S	Sungei Kadut A	ve, 72964	8 Sungei Kadu	t - Tel: 63602845			
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	.td. (HQ) - Te	1: 6389 61	11 [Handled	by Chong Boon	Sen]		
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) -	Tel: 65-6419-	3000					
Adjuster:	21/08/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	landled by	MOHD TAUFI	KH BIN HAMID]	[Final	Rpt due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	V All C	ompose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS⊞				View All S	Search Tasks Cr	eate New T	ask Complete	
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assi	gned By	Completed On	Creat	ed On Done	

Claim Documents

*SDB980M (SNM19D203558C02) [GBH3705P] TP CHAN MUN FAI FREDERICK Jul 29 2019 7:00PM [-] Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)	Thumbna	_
1	30/07/19 11:13	Video - Accident [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load MP	4
2	30/07/19 11:14	Video - Accident [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load MP-	4
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	7 2
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)	Thumbna	_
1	30/07/19 11:41	Accident Statement	■ Load HTI	М
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	7 2
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)	Thumbna	_
1	30/07/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	■ Load JPC	Z
2	30/07/19 11:28	Accident Photo	1 Load JPC	5 2
3	30/07/19 11:28	[Linked Accident Report Documents] Accident Photo	€ Load JPC	_
	2 2	[Linked Accident Report Documents] Accident Photo		
4	30/07/19 11:28	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	€3 Load JPC	5 V
5	30/07/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPC	
6	30/07/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPC	Z
7	30/07/19 11:28	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	■ Load JPC	5 Z
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	ail Print
1	30/08/19 11:02	General View	€ Load JPC	
2	30/08/19 11:02	General View	1 Load JPC	
3	30/08/19 11:02	General View	1 Load JPC	-
4	30/08/19 11:02	General View	€ Load JPC	5 2
5	30/08/19 11:02	General View	£ Load JPC	V
6	30/08/19 11:02	General View	€ Load JPC	V
7	30/08/19 11:02	General View	€ Load JPC	Z
8	30/08/19 11:02	General View	■ Load JPC	V
9	30/08/19 11:02	General View	El Load JPC	V
10	30/08/19 11:02	General View	€ Load JPC	
11	30/08/19 11:02	General View	El Load JPC	Z
12	30/08/19 11:02	General View	Load JPC	V
13	30/08/19 11:02	General View	€ Load JPC	V
14	30/08/19 11:02	General View	1 Load JPC	
15	30/08/19 11:02	General View	€ Load JPG	· 🗹
16	30/08/19 11:02	General View	■ Load JPC	
17	30/08/19 11:02	General View	€ Load JPG	
18	30/08/19 11:02	General View	1 Load JPG	
19	30/08/19 11:02	General View	1 Load JPG	-
20	30/08/19 11:02	General View	1 Load JPG	_
21	30/08/19 11:02	General View	1 Load JPG	-
22	30/08/19 11:02	General View	1 Load JPG	0.74
23	30/08/19 11:02	General View	1 Load JPG	
			€ Load JPG	

Vid	eo		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)		Thumbnail	Print
25	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
31	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{Z}}$
34	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	30/08/19 11:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	30/08/19 11:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	30/08/19 11:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	30/08/19 11:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
48	30/08/19 11:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	30/08/19 11:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	30/08/19 11:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)		Thumbnail	_
1	30/07/19 11:41	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

	View In		View in Brows	ser 🗸	
Vid	eo		1 per i	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/07/19 11:13	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
2	30/07/19 11:14	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/07/19 11:41	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/07/19 11:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
2	30/07/19 11:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	30/07/19 11:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	30/07/19 11:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
5	30/07/19 11:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	30/07/19 11:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	30/07/19 11:28	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/07/19 11:41	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19013453/T1TD3E2

Date:

20/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN18319618000

Claimant

SDB980M

Insured

Vehicle No:

Vehicle No:

GBH3705P

Date of Loss:

29/07/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203558C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SDB980M

Make & Model:

MAZDA 6, 2.0 4-DOOR SEDAN (A)

Engine No:

PE21229855

Reg. Date: Colour:

28/12/2018 (Man. Year: 2018) Silver

Chassis No: Odometer:

JM6GL1072K0308634 7742 km

Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/55 R17

225/55 R17

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	12,046.40	4,951.11	7,095.29	58.90
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	13,005.00	9,210.00	3,795.00	29.18
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	25,051.40	14,161.11	10,890.29	43.47
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,753.60	991.28	762.32	43.47
Nett Amount (S\$)	26,805.00	15,152.39	11,652.61	43.47

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/08/2019

Date Inspected:

05/08/2019 Inspected At:

27A TANJONG PENJURU Repairer: Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

(Sungei Kadut)

Estimated Period of Repair:

11.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 20 Sep 2019)
Parts:	143	MAZDA 6 2.0 4-DOOR SEDAN (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SDB980M)
Validity:		tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info		not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Cracked	1,099.00 FL	*1,099.00 FL
2	1		*BRACKET CENTER	Distorted	5.40 FL	*5.40 FL
3	1		*COVER UNDER, REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	128.50 FL	*-FL
4	1		*TOWING COVER LHS	Not Necessary	46.60 FL	*- FL
5	1		*TWOING COVER RHS	Not Necessary	46.60 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR REINFORCEMENT	Bent	538.30 FL	*538.30 FL
7	2		*GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	6.00 FL	*6.00 FL
8	4		*GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	10.80 FL	*10.80 FL
9	2		*RIVET, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	18.40 FL	*18.40 FL
10	6		*RIVET, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
11	6		*FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	18.00 FL	*18.00 FL
12	2		*RUBBER SEAL, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	27.40 FL	*27.40 FL
13	4		*CLIP, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	14.80 FL	*14.80 FL
14	1		*RETAINER CENTER, SENSOR	Necessary-1pc only	31.00 FL	*15.50 FL
			(2pcs)	recossary rpc only	01.001 E	10.001 E
15	1		*SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC (2pcs)	Not Working-1pc only	361.80 FL	*180.90 FL
16	4		*TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR	Necessary	18.80 FL	*18.80 FL
17	1		*CORD SHORT, SENSOR	Not Necessary	192.90 FL	*-FL
18	1		*REAR END PANEL	Bent	700.10 FL	*700.10 FL
19	1		*TRIM, END PANEL	Not Necessary	157.00 FL	*-FL
20	1		*BEZEL, LOCK	Not Necessary	11.40 FL	*-FL
21	10		*FASTENER, TRIM	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
22	1		*SPONGE LHS, FLOOR PANEL	Not Necessary	260.40 FL	*-FL
23	1		*SPONGE RHS, FLOOR PANEL	Not Necessary	156.90 FL	*-FL
24	1		*SPARE WHEEL BOARD	Not Necessary	540.70 FL	*-FL
25	1		*BOOTLID	Bent	953.30 FL	*953.30 FL
26	1		*HINGE LHS, BOOTLID	Not Necessary	230.50 FL	*-FL
27	1		*HINGE RHS, BOOTLID	Not Necessary	230.50 FL	*-FL
28	1		*WEATHERSTRIP, BOOTLID	Not Necessary	120.60 FL	*-FL
29	1		*LOCK, BOOTLID	Bent		*160.70 FL
30	1		*STRIKER, BOOTLID	Not Necessary	160.70 FL	*-FL
31	1				35.10 FL	
32	1		*SWITCH, OPENER	Not Necessary	124.80 FL	*-FL
	-100		*CHROME FINISHER, BOOTLID	Cracked	360.20 FL	*360.20 FL
33	1		*COVER LOWER, FINISHER	Missing	47.10 FL	*47.10 FL
34	1		*PIN LOCATOR, CHROME FINISHER	Necessary	2.90 FL	*2.90 FL
35	1		*GROMMET, FINISHER	Necessary	2.90 FL	*2.90 FL
36	2		*FASTENER, FINISHER	Necessary	5.80 FL	*5.80 FL
37	1		*ORNAMENT, MAZDA	Necessary	25.60 FL	*25.60 FL
38	1		*ORNAMENT, 6	Necessary	15.50 FL	*15.50 FL
39	1		*MASCOT, REAR	Necessary	41.60 FL	*41.60 FL
40	1		*ORNAMENT, SKYACTIVE	Necessary	66.70 FL	*66.70 FL
41	2		*GROMMET, BOOTLID	Necessary	6.60 FL	*6.60 FL
42	2		*FASTENER, BOOTLID	Necessary	12.40 FL	*12.40 FL

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
43	1		*LAMP LHS, BOOTLID	Cracked	768.90 FL	*768.90 FL
44	1		*LAMP RHS, BOOTLID	Not Necessary	768.90 FL	*-FL
45	1		*TAILLAMP LHS	Not Necessary	1,672.70 FL	*-FL
46	1		*TAILLAMP RHS	Not Necessary	1,672.70 FL	*-FL
47	2		*FASTENER, TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	8.20 FL	*-FL
48	2		*FASTENER, TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	31.40 FL	*-FL
49	2		*FASTENER, TAILLAMP	Not Necessary	7.00 FL	*-FL
50	1		*GASKET LHS, BOOTLID	Necessary	68.20 FL	*68.20 FL
51	1		*GASKET RHS, BOOTLID	Necessary	68.20 FL	*68.20 FL
52	1		*GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP	Necessary	43.80 FL	*43.80 FL
53	1		*GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP	Necessary	43.80 FL	*43.80 FL
54	1		*GUARD STONE LHS	Necessary	17.40 FL	*17.40 FL
55	1		*GUARD STONE RHS	Necessary	17.40 FL	*17.40 FL
56	1		*INSULATOR, HEAT	Not Necessary	62.50 FL	*- FL
57	5		*RIVET, INSULATOR	Not Necessary	10.50 FL	*- FL
58	1		*CAMERA, BACK	Not Necessary	1,015.30 FL	*- FL
59	1		*NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	70.00 FS	*-FS
60	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*30.00 FS
61	1	nart C-Cna	*COVER HOLE, BOOTLID Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Necessary	7.50 FL	*7.50 FL
	ancinse	ран. 5-5рс		Sub Total (S\$) nt on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	13,366.00 1,319.60	5,497.90 546.79
				Total Parts (S\$)	12,046.40	4,951.11

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL AND BOOTLID. TO REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR FENDER LH, REAR FENDER RH AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	5,610.00	3,630.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL, REAR FLOOR PANEL, BOOT LID, REAR FENDER LH AND REAR FENDER RH	New	4,095.00	3,150.00
3	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS	New	330.00	330.00
4	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA	New	330.00	330.00
5	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING	New	350.00	180.00
6	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION	New	250.00	150.00
7	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	New	250.00	150.00
8	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS	New	350.00	180.00
9	TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING	New	450.00	450.00
10	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION	New	990.00	660.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	13,005.00	9,210.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >